© PEDALHEADS

2021 WA PROGRAM aND PRiCE& SHEET

camp PROGRaAM
BIKE Hallf Day

BIKE All Day

BIKE Trikes ‘N’ Trainers

BIKE Balance Bikers

BIKE Riding Rookies

BIKE Private Lessons

BIKE Before Care

BIKE After Care

TRAIL Half Day

dG¢ES (N THE CALENDAR Y&aR)

Age 2: Riding Rookies

TiMES
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Times Vary (90 mins)

Times Vary (90 mins)

Times Vary (60 mins)

Times Vary (55 Mins)
Times Vary (110 Mins)

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Ages 3-4: Trikes ‘N’ Trainers, Balance Bikers
Ages 4 and up: Half Day, All Day, Trail Half Day

All Ages: Private Lessons

PRiCE/ WEERK
$305

$525

$189

$189

$125

$315
$595

$60

$60

$315

NOTE: No camps on most statutory holidays (Prices are pro-rated for 4 dcnys)
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