

2021 Wa PROGRAM AND PRICE SHEET

Camp program	TiMES	PRICE/ WEEK
BIKE Half Day	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	\$305
BIKE All Day	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	\$525
BIKE Trikes 'N' Trainers	Times Vary (90 mins)	\$189
BIKE Balance Bikers	Times Vary (90 mins)	\$189
BIKE Riding Rookies	Times Vary (60 mins)	\$125
BIKE Private Lessons	Times Vary (55 Mins) Times Vary (110 Mins)	\$315 \$595
BIKE Before Care	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	\$60
BIKE After Care	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	\$60
TRAIL Half Day	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	\$315

ages (in the Calendar year)

Age 2: Riding Rookies Ages 3-4: Trikes 'N' Trainers, Balance Bikers Ages 4 and up: Half Day, All Day, Trail Half Day All Ages: Private Lessons

NOTE: No camps on most statutory holidays (Prices are pro-rated for 4 days)